Blutspenden in Singen bis zum 17.11.2025

Fr
Fr
Di
Do
Di
Mo

17.10.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.11.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

Usingen 61250
Christian-Wirth-Schule
SchloRplatz 1

Walzbachtal / Wossingen 75045
Bohnlichhalle
Am Bo6hnlich 16

Minsingen 72525
Alenberghalle
Beutenlaystral3e 3

Singen / Bohlingen 78224
Aachtalhalle in Bohlingen
Zum Espen 14

Bisingen 72406
Hohenzollernhalle
Hauptstr. 15

Singen 78224
Liebfrauen Gemeindehaus
Uhlandstr. 39



