Blutspenden in Singen bis zum 17.11.2025

Fr	17.10.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Usingen 61250 Christian-Wirth-Schule Schloßplatz 1
Fr	17.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Walzbachtal / Wössingen 75045 Böhnlichhalle Am Böhnlich 16
Di	28.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Münsingen 72525 Alenberghalle Beutenlaystraße 3
Do	30.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Singen / Bohlingen 78224 Aachtalhalle in Bohlingen Zum Espen 14
Di	04.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Bisingen 72406 Hohenzollernhalle Hauptstr. 15
Mo	17 11 2025	Singen 78224